30/03/16
Number of documents: 5
CN103469135 Preparation method of high-niobium TiAl intermetallic compound
AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE MATERIALS & PROC
TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF LAUNCH VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY
CN103071791 Forming method of TiAl pipe target material in large length-diameter ratio
AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE MATERIALS & PROC
TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF LAUNCH VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY

Patent Assignee•
AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE MATERIALS & PROC
TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF LAUNCH VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
LANG ZEBAO
 WANG LIANG
 LU ZHENGANG
 WANG FENG
 SHI JINLIANG
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/04 C22F-001/18
Publication Information•
CN103469135 A 2013-12-25 [CN103469135]
Priority Details•
2013CN-0414717 2013-09-12
Fampat family•
CN103469135 A 2013-12-25  [CN103469135]
CN103469135 B 2015-05-27  [CN103469135B]
Abstract:•

AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE MATERIALS & PROC
TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF LAUNCH VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
SHI GANG
 XIE FEI
 ZHANG XUHU
 CUI PENG
 CUI ZIZHEN
 HUANG GUOJI
International Patent Classification•
B22F-003/03 C23C-014/35
Publication Information•
CN103071791 A 2013-05-01 [CN103071791]
Priority Details•
2013CN-0018789 2013-01-18
Fampat family•
CN103071791 A 2013-05-01  [CN103071791]
CN103071791 B 2015-02-11  [CN103071791B]
Abstract:•

were mixed in the mixed powder is granulated after a lapse of a vacuum, so that the powder during the loading process has a
higher compaction density and a uniform distribution.
© QUESTEL 5
Titanium alloy TC4 TiAl-based intermetallic compound with a high-niobium
method of preparing composite member
CN105385869
Patent Assignee•
AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF MATERIALS &
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF
LAUNCH VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/04 C22C-014/00
Publication Information•
CN105385869 A 2016-03-09 [CN105385869]
Priority Details•
2015CN-0725378 2015-10-30
Fampat family•
CN105385869 A 2016-03-09  [CN105385869]
Abstract:•
(CN105385869)

Patent Assignee•
AEROSPACE RESEARCH INSTITUTE MATERIALS & PROC
TECHNOLOGY CHINA ACADEMY OF LAUNCH VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
LANG ZEBAO
 WANG LIANG
 LU ZHENGANG
 WANG FENG
 SHI JINLIANG
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/04 C22C-014/00 C22F-001/18
Publication Information•
CN104498748 A 2015-04-08 [CN104498748]
Priority Details•
2014CN-0660032 2014-11-18
Fampat family•
CN104498748 A 2015-04-08  [CN104498748]
Abstract:•
(CN104498748)

CN102000944
Patent Assignee•
CAPITAL AEROSPACE MACHINERY CHINA ACADEMY OF
LAUNCH VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
GUOQING WANG
 AIPING WU
 RUICAN ZHU
 MEIRONG XIE
 YIKUN ZHANG
International Patent Classification•
B23P-015/00 C22F-001/18
Publication Information•
CN102000944 A 2011-04-06 [CN102000944]
Priority Details•
2010CN-0155810 2010-04-27
Fampat family•
CN102000944 A 2011-04-06  [CN102000944]
CN102000944 B 2012-01-25  [CN102000944B]
Abstract:•